CUE 1.5"
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
CUE-15-DOWNLIGHT-RECESSED-SPEC-REV0  March 2, 20261 / 12
ROUND PINHOLE RECESSED

1.5"
Flanged Trim
CUE 1.5"
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
CUE-15-DOWNLIGHT-RECESSED-SPEC-REV0  March 2, 20262 / 12
ROUND PINHOLE RECESSED Project:
Type:
Order Guide
1 - Housing�
LUMINAIRE ID 1 TRIM STYLE LIGHT SOURCE INSTALLATION TYPE MOUNTING OPTION 4
CUE15RR SW
CUE15RR - Cue 1.5" Round
Pinhole Recessed
1 �0.5" and 1" also available. Consult
other spec sheet.
TRM - Flanged trim
TRMP - Flush flanged trim
drywall mudplate
TRMW - Flush flanged trim
millwork
SW 2 - Static white
2 �2-step.
OF - Open Frame Type Non-IC
IC 3 - Type-IC
RM - Remodel Type Non-IC
CP 3 - Chicago Plenum Type-IC (CCEA)
AT 3 - Airtight Type-IC
3 �Only available with 10 W or less.
ASB 5 - Adjustable standard bar hangers
FMB 5 - Flush mount bars
ACB 5 - Adjustable commercial bar hangers
AHC 5 - Adjustable hat channel bars
NA - No bar hangers
4 �See page 6 for more details.
5 Not available with RM installation type.
ACCESSORY 18
At light element
CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE
LSDL - Soft diffused lens, Solite
HEX 19 - Hex louver
NA - None
18 See page 8 for details.
19 Not available with 16 W.
80CRI - 80+ CRI
90CRI - 90+ CRI
95CRI - 95+ CRI
22K 20 - 2200K
24K 20 - 2400K
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K 20 - 5000K
20 �Not available with 95+ CRI.
2 - Light
LUMINAIRE ID TRIM STYLE
Specify same as Housing
TRIM FINISH LIGHT SOURCE WATTAGE
Specify same as Housing
BEAM
CUE15RRL SW
CUE15RRL -
Cue 1.5" Round
Pinhole Recessed
TRM - Flanged trim
TRMP - Flush flanged trim
drywall mudplate
TRMW - Flush flanged trim
millwork
FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
FSPC - Satin silver
FSSPC - Matte silver
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
FPF - Primer finish
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
Premium colors

ROUND PINHOLE RECESSED Project:
Type:
Order Guide - SOLA Dim-to-Warm and DUO Tunable White
For static white order guide, see page 2.
1 - Housing�
LUMINAIRE ID 1 TRIM STYLE LIGHT SOURCE INSTALLATION TYPE MOUNTING OPTION 4
CUE15RR
CUE15RR - Cue 1.5" Round
Pinhole Recessed
1 �0.5" and 1" also available. Consult
other spec sheet.
TRM - Flanged trim
TRMP - Flush flanged trim
drywall mudplate
TRMW - Flush flanged trim
millwork
SOLA 2 - Dim-to-
warm single channel
control
DUO 2 - Tunable
white 2-channel
control
2 �3-step.
OF - Open Frame Type Non-IC
IC 3 - Type-IC
RM - Remodel Type Non-IC
CP 3 - Chicago Plenum Type-IC (CCEA)
AT 3 - Airtight Type-IC
PMP - Pre-mount plate Type Non-IC
3 �Only available with 10 W or less.
ASB 5 - Adjustable standard bar hangers
FMB 5 - Flush mount bars
ACB 5 - Adjustable commercial bar hangers
AHC 5 - Adjustable hat channel bars
NA - No bar hangers
4 �See page 6 for more details.
5 Not available with RM installation type.
ACCESSORY 15
At light element
CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE
90CRI
LSDL - Soft diffused lens, Solite
NA - None
15 See page 8 for details.
90CRI - 90+ CRI SOLA
30K18K - 3000K to 1800K
27K18K - 2700K to 1800K
DUO
65K27K - 6500K to 2700K
50K27K - 5000K to 2700K
2 - Light
LUMINAIRE ID TRIM STYLE
Specify same as Housing
TRIM FINISH LIGHT SOURCE
Specify same as Housing
WATTAGE
Specify same as Housing
BEAM
CUE15RRL
CUE15RRL -
Cue 1.5" Round
Pinhole Recessed
TRM - Flanged trim
TRMP - Flush flanged trim
drywall mudplate
TRMW - Flush flanged trim
millwork
FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
FSPC - Satin silver
FSSPC - Matte silver
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze

+EB 12 - Emergency battery
9 A remote driver box is provided.
10 �Available with 120V only.
11 �On-site commissioning is required.
12 �To specify, add +EB to the selected dimming option, e.g. RSD1+EB.
CUE 1.5"
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
CUE-15-DOWNLIGHT-RECESSED-SPEC-REV0  March 2, 20264 / 12
ROUND PINHOLE RECESSED
Accessories & Replacement Parts
Order separately.
CUE15-10DEG 1 - 10° Very narrow spot
CUE15-15DEG - 15° Narrow spot
CUE15-25DEG - 25° Spot
CUE15-35DEG - 35° Narrow flood
CUE15-50DEG - 50° Wide flood
CUE15-LSDL - Soft diffused lens, Solite
CUE15-HEX 1 - Hex louver
CUE15-ARTL - Accessory holder removal tool
CUE15-TITL - Tilt adjustment tool